Series
❏❏❏2 2
221 – Type I, 14VDC
222 – Type II, 14VDC
223 – Type III, 28VDC
226 – Type III w/Push-to-trip
option, 28VDC
Consult factory for

SE
ATC  CB
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Rating
❏❏ –
05 _ amps [LT. Brown (Tan)]*
75 – 7.5 amps [Brown]*
10 – 10 amps [Red]*
15 – 15 amps [Blue]*
20 – 20 amps [Yellow]*
25 – 25 amps [White]*
30 – 30 amps [Green]*
Terminal
❏
0 – ATC® Fuse, 4mm Insertion Depth
2 – 8.1mm Centerline 280 (MINI)
3 – ATC® Fuse, Delphi Packard
Autofuse Block (e.g. 12004943)
4 – ATC® Fuse, Blocks with Raised
Shrouds, 6.4mm Insertion Depth
Marking
❏
00 – Std. Marking
(Consult factory for
special marking options)
B
u
ssm
a
n
n
®
A
T
C
®
T
E
R
M
IN
A
L
C
IR
C
U
IT
P
R
O
T
E
C
T
IO
N
SERIES 22X ATC® CIRCUIT BREAKERS
RESET BUTTON
(Series 223/226)
TRIP LEVER
(Series 226)
3 4
2
0
][ 0.247
6.28 REF
][ 0.508
12.91REF
][ 0.074
1.88 REF
][ 0.428
10.88 REF